
Day Date Signal Close Next OpenPoints (W) prog (W) $$ Prog Pts Prog $$

Fri 13-Aug 7.00 7.00 $350.00 7.00 $350.00

Mon 16-Aug 9.00 16.00 $800.00 16.00 $800.00

Tue 17-Aug none

Wed 18-Aug down 1092.50 1087.00 5.50 21.50 $1,075.00 21.50 $1,075.00

Thu 19-Aug NONE

Fri 20-Aug none

Mon 23-Aug down 1065.00 1054.00 11.00 32.50 $1,625.00 32.50 $1,625.00

Tue 24-Aug down 1050.00 1044.00 6.00 38.50 $1,925.00 38.50 $1,925.00

Wed 25-Aug none

Thur 26-Aug none (WU) 1045.75 1053.50 7.75 46.25 $2,312.50

Fri 27-Aug none

Mon 30-Aug down 1047.25 1043.75 3.50 49.75 $2,487.50 42.00 $2,100.00

Tue 31-Aug up 1051.25 1061.75 10.50 60.25 $3,012.50 52.50 $2,625.00

Wed 1-Sep none (WU) 1079.50 1089.25 9.75 70.00 $3,500.00

Thur 2-Sep none (WU) 1089.50 1100.00 10.50 80.50 $4,025.00

Fri 3-Sep none (WU) 1104.00 1106.00 2.00 82.50 $4,125.00

Mon 6-Sep Closed

Tue 7-Sep none (WD) 1091.00 1092.75 -1.75 80.75 $4,037.50

Wed 8-Sep none (WU) 1099.00 1110.75 11.75 92.50 $4,625.00

Thur 9-Sep none

Fri 10-Sep none

Mon 13-Sep none

Tue 14-Sep down 1116.50 1112.75 3.75 96.25 $4,812.50 56.25 $2,812.50

Wed 15-Sep none

Thu 16-Sep up 1121.00 1125.75 4.75 101.00 $5,050.00 61.00 $3,050.00

Fri 17-Sep none (WD) 1119.75 1124.00 -4.25 96.75 $4,837.50

Mon 20-Sep down 1138.00 1138.50 -0.50 96.25 $4,812.50 60.50 $3,025.00

Tue 21-Sep none

Wed 22-Sep none (WD) 1129.75 1120.50 9.25 105.50 $5,275.00

Thur 23-Sep none (WU) 1119.75 1132.75 13.00 118.50 $5,925.00

Fri 24-Sep none

Mon 27-Sep none (WD) 1138.25 1139.50 -1.25 117.25 $5,862.50

Tue 28-Sep none

Wed 29-Sep none

Thu 30-Sep down 1137.50 1141.25 -3.75 113.50 $5,675.00 56.75 $2,837.50

Fri 1-Oct none

Mon 4-Oct up 1133.75 1143.25 9.50 123.00 $6,150.00 66.25 $3,312.50

Tue 5-Oct down 1156.00 1155.75 0.25 123.25 $6,162.50 66.50 $3,325.00

Wed 6-Oct none (WU) 1156.00 1160.25 4.25 127.50 $6,375.00

Thu 7-Oct up 1155.00 1156.00 1.00 128.50 $6,425.00 67.50 $3,375.00

Fri 8-Oct none

Mon 11-Oct



Open taken as 9:30 

Close taken as 16:00

13 & 16 Aug taken from hand written records.

(WU) means Weak Up signal.

Means 5 of the 6 signals are good.

Didn't record these earlier.

Have not added weak signals to profits.


